3/5/2013

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Enable Wagering

Log In Pay Tables

A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
A new pay table has been created
Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager

Log In Game Manager

JP

logid
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
400
400
400
346
400

Date

3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13
3/4/13

Time

10:18.32
10:18.49
10:18.52
10:20.26
10:20.36
10:20.36
10:20.37
10:20.37
10:20.46
10:20.47
10:20.47
10:20.47
10:20.47
10:20.47
10:20.48
10:20.59
10:21.00
10:21.00
10:21.00
10:21.00
10:21.00
10:21.00
10:21.01
10:21.01
10:21.01
10:21.02
10:21.29
10:23.49
10:56.44
10:58.42
10:58.43
15:31.58
22:08.17

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Pay Tables

Start Application

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Game Manager



Terminal & Ticket Info Location Transaction Description logid Date Time Notes

1024 STANDALONE  Wagering Disabled 400 3/4/13 22:08.19 \Wagering Disabled
1024 STANDALONE | og Out 400 3/4/13 22:08.25
1024 STANDALONE  \Wagering Disabled 0 3/5/13 3:30.33 \Wagering Disabled



