Terminal & Ticket Info	<b>Location</b>	<b>Transaction Description</b>	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	346	3/4/13	10:18.32	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	346	3/4/13	10:18.49	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	346	3/4/13	10:18.52	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Pay Tables	346	3/4/13	10:20.26	Pay Tables
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.36	339
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.36	339
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.37	339
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.37	339
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.46	669
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.47	669
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.47	669
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.47	669
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.47	669
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.47	669
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.48	669
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:20.59	999
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:21.00	999
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:21.00	999
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:21.00	999
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:21.00	999
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:21.00	999
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:21.00	999
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:21.01	999
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:21.01	999
1024	STANDALONE	A new pay table has been created	346	3/4/13	10:21.01	999
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	346	3/4/13	10:21.02	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In		3/4/13	10:21.29	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out		3/4/13	10:23.49	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In		3/4/13	10:56.44	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager		3/4/13	10:58.42	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering		3/4/13	10:58.43	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager		3/4/13	15:31.58	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	400	3/4/13	22:08.17	Game Manager

<b>Terminal &amp; Ticket Info</b>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	400	3/4/13	22:08.19	Wagering Disabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	400	3/4/13	22:08.25	
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	0	3/5/13	3:30.33	Wagering Disabled